ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF Agriculture at
PLOT NO 34 KHASRANO 309/1 TIRUPATI NAGAR
SANGARIYA JODHPUR. (Herein after referred as the
Said Property) And Boundaries of the Plot North:-
Way 25 ft. South:- Plot No.33 East:- Way 25 ft.
West:- Plot No.35 Area 1250 Sq. ft.

Physical

Rs. 845000/-
(Rupees Eight
Lacs Forty Five
Thousand Only)

Rs. 84500/-
(Rupees Eighty
Four Thousand
Five Hundred

Only)

31-12-2025
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 29-12-2025

(11AM – 4PM)
05-01-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

2
NIL

Loan No.
HL0009810000000503

8104 PREM SINGH
(BORROWER)
REKHA PREM

(CO BORROWER)

Notice date: 10-03-2025
Total Dues: Rs. 1094935/- (Rupees
Ten Lakh NinetyFour Thousand

[...]

2 Which Is Part Of Bearing Khasra No. 201
New 558 Old Situated At Gram Village Kakarda
Bhunabai, Teh. & Distt. Ajmer.. Measuring-218.66 Sq.
Yards And Boundaries Of The Plot: East - Plot No.
1 West- Property Arjun Singh North -Aam Rasta
South - Property Shri Gujar

Physical

Rs. 1074528/-
(Rupees Ten
Lacs Seventy
Four Thousand
Five Hundred
Twenty Eight

Only)

Rs. 107452.8/-
(Rupees One
Lacs Seven

Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty
Two and Eighty
Paisas Only)

31-12-2025
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 29-12-2025

(11AM – 4PM)
05-01-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

3
NIL

Loan No.
HL0058110000000500
4249 LALIT KUMAR

(BORROWER)
RITU

(CO BORROWER)

Notice date: 09-07-2024
Total Dues: Rs. 1000747/- (Rupees Ten

[...]

(Affordable Housing Yojana) Apart Of Agriculture
Khasra No. 1189/179 Revenue Area & Village Gho-
rana Tehsil& Dist. Sikar (Rajasthan) Super Buildup
Area 352.00 Sq. Feets. And Boundaries Of The
Plot:- North- Stair, South- Flat No. 627, East- Open
To Sky, West- 06-00" Feet Gallery.

Physical

Rs. 770000/-
(Rupees

Seven Lakh
Seventy
Thousand

only)

Rs. 77000/-
(Rupees
Seventy
Seven

Thousand
only)

31-12-2025
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 29-12-2025

(11AM – 4PM)
05-01-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

4
NIL

In any case if there is any difference between the contents of local language publication and English newspaper publication, the content, of the English newspaper language published in The Indian Express shall be prevail